REGULAR

SL
NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

APP NO

KKRTC24REG1827

KKRTC24REG1126

KKRTC24REG819

KKRTC24REG773

KKRTC24REG1028

KKRTC24REG1909

KKRTC24REG1640

KKRTC24REG865

KKRTC24REG1585

KKRTC24REG1862

KKRTC24REG1898

KKRTC24REG1264

KKRTC24REG96

KKRTC24REG1794

KKRTC24REG76

KKRTC24REG19

KKRTC24REG1066

KKRTC24REG 1469

KKRTC24REG759

NAME

VITHALRAO

HULAGESH
HAGASABAL

VIDYASAGAR

JEETENDRA

RAMESH

SHIVANAND

DILIPKUMAR

RAVINDRA REDDY

CHANDRAKANTH

CHUDAMANI

HEERANAPPA

SRIKANT

BABURAO

BALAWANTHREDDY

BHIMRAO

CHANDRAKANTH

DAYANAND

DAYANAND

DHANRAJ

PF NO

B700655

B025021

B022713

D700251

D011232

B701145

B021459

B025768

A701714

A709108

A080133

A097581

A511441

A709634

A713196

A067937

A705886

A112552

A705961

TK
NO

1315

2547

2244

1240

1418

739

1143

1425

919

1460

1290

2612

1699

2639

860

1179

1325

1209

BIDAR

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

T80 ToOF T

7Y

33 7edn dnleh

KALYANA KARNATAKA ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
20243¢ OO WNOFTBOD DTOFTOATI IR &3E3,

DESG

ARTISIAN(AUTO ELECTRICIAN)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ASSISTANT

ASSISTANT

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
ELECTRICIAN)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
MACHNINIST)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
MECHANIC)

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DEPUT?

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

REJECTED LIST

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

BHALKI

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

AURAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

AURAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

VIJAYPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

RTI HUMNABAD

BIDAR

BIDAR

RTI HUMNABAD

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED
WORKPLACE

AURAD

NA

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

BHALKI

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

BHALKI

NA

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

NA

BHALKI

AURAD

BHALKI

PROB
DATE

17/04/2011

18/03/2011

28/12/2000

25/05/2008

25/12/1992

20/03/2013

17/11/1999

01/03/2004

26/12/2003

23/12/1998

28/08/1998

10/07/2001

18/03/2012

23/09/2011

11/10/2017

11/08/1993

15/10/2010

13/04/2005

18/05/2010

CNF DATE

19/04/2013

19/03/2013

28/12/2002

25/05/2010

25/12/1994

27/03/2015

17/11/2001

01/04/2006

13/01/2007

23/12/2000

25/02/2002

16/08/2003

26/08/2014

07/12/2013

21/10/2019

21/09/1994

20/12/2012

01/02/2008

29/05/2012

REPORTING
DATE

16/06/2023

17/02/2023

01/02/2024

01/11/2022

01/05/2023

01/02/2024

07/03/2024

09/03/2024

01/01/2023

01/06/2019

01/11/2022

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SL
NO

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

APP NO

KKRTC24REG659

KKRTC24REG1302

KKRTC24REG1390

KKRTC24REG1331

KKRTC24REG1444

KKRTC24REG1151

KKRTC24REG1106

KKRTC24REG855

KKRTC24REG1467

KKRTC24REG1806

KKRTC24REG266

KKRTC24REG628

KKRTC24REG1851

KKRTC24REG1123

KKRTC24REG1888

KKRTC24REG1763

KKRTC24REG937

KKRTC24REG1682

KKRTC24REG983

KKRTC24REG1172

KKRTC24REG127

KKRTC24REG 1487

KKRTC24REG1375

KKRTC24REG 1409

KKRTC24REG299

KKRTC24REG122

KKRTC24REG673

NAME

DHULAPPA

ERANNA

ERAPPA

MAHAMAD

MEHABOOBSAB

MHADEVAPPA

NAVNATH

RUKMODDIN

SANJEEVKUMAR

SANJIVKUMAR

SHARANAPPA

SUBHASH

ABHANG

BHEEMRAO

BOMMAREDDY

CHANDRAKANT

CHANDRAKANTH

DILEEP

GIREPPA

GOPAL

GOVIND

JAGANNATH

JETTEPPA

LAXIMAN

MAHAMAD SHAFI

MARUTI

MARUTIRAO

PF NO

A705251

A512836

A710668

A705903

A712360

A709711

A710420

A705893

A712167

A709652

A710468

A713205

A709168

A701605

A706785

A712027

A700179

A705230

A712325

A712089

A711813

A712249

A712109

A712076

A702973

A712065

A712250

TK
NO

1086

2337

1818

1206

1851

1568

1641

1192

2494

1509

1689

2556

903

150

442

1460

598

180

1177

1456

1439

1100

1366

1443

1365

1454

1101

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DESG

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

AURAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

AURAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BHALKI

BHALKI

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

AURAD

BASVAKALAYAN

AURAD

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

VIJAYPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED
WORKPLACE

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

NA

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

AURAD

BASVAKALAYAN

AURAD

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

PROB
DATE

30/03/2007

02/08/2011

05/05/2012

03/11/2010

25/07/2017

24/10/2013

18/06/2014

06/03/2011

16/05/2015

14/09/2013

14/06/2014

09/07/2015

03/02/2013

27/08/2003

19/06/2008

05/10/2018

08/01/2010

10/08/2006

15/05/2015

20/05/2015

03/12/2017

27/08/2017

03/07/2017

21/12/2017

03/07/2015

13/02/2018

28/05/2017

CNF DATE

08/06/2009

14/04/2014

12/11/2015

03/02/2013

17/06/2019

17/11/2015

02/08/2016

31/07/2013

14/03/2018

17/02/2016

12/06/2017

06/11/2019

12/05/2015

18/02/2006

01/03/2011

09/05/2021

04/03/2012

25/09/2008

21/07/2024

13/03/2018

31/12/2019

30/08/2019

26/09/2019

09/03/2020

01/05/2018

10/06/2020

11/10/2019

REPORTING
DATE

01/01/2020

01/10/2023

24/10/2013

01/07/2024

01/05/2018

01/05/2015

01/02/2020

03/08/2023

01/01/2024

01/01/2024

09/03/2024

01/01/2024

01/01/2019

09/03/2024

01/10/2022

01/01/2024

09/03/2024

10/03/2023

01/05/2023

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SL
NO

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

APP NO

KKRTC24REG1150

KKRTC24REG119

KKRTC24REG1081

KKRTC24REG1440

KKRTC24REG1137

KKRTC24REG394

KKRTC24REG210

KKRTC24REG1127

KKRTC24REG764

KKRTC24REG1943

KKRTC24REG676

KKRTC24REG1845

KKRTC24REG939

KKRTC24REG1258

KKRTC24REG1408

KKRTC24REG1544

KKRTC24REG1797

KKRTC24REG1290

KKRTC24REG1402

KKRTC24REG1278

KKRTC24REG793

KKRTC24REG268

KKRTC24REG1369

KKRTC24REG275

KKRTC24REG1306

KKRTC24REG651

NAME

MOIZUDDIN

NAGNATH

NANDKUMAR

RAGHUPATI

RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR

RAMKRISHNA

RAVIKUMAR

REVAPPA

SANJUKUMAR

SANJUKUMAR

SANTOSH

SANTOSHKUMAR

SHARANAPPA

SHIVANAND

SRIRANGA

SUNIL KUMAR

SUNILKUMAR

SURYAKANT

TUKARAM

UMAKANT

VIJAYKUMAR

VILAS

VISHNUKANTH

ASHOKKUMAR

PRAKASH

PF NO

A704567

A713927

A708270

A712020

A712254

A710391

A701801

A712025

A705214

A700318

A706842

A707942

A708393

A710378

A712077

A711743

A712009

A708610

A712087

A082176

A707172

A713930

A712073

A504434

D012740

D701149

TK
NO

298

1459

829

1440

1105

953

160

1450

71

79

525

768

863

940

1447

1299

1453

627

1441

1239

618

1462

1451

1342

2484

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DESG

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BHALKI

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

BHALKI

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

BASVAKALAYAN

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

RTI HUMNABAD

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED
WORKPLACE

HUMNABAD

AURAD

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

BASVAKALAYAN

BHALKI

NA

BHALKI

BHALKI

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

BHALKI

BHALKI

AURAD

AURAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

BHALKI

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BHALKI

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
BDR

PROB
DATE

14/06/2010

12/06/2018

06/01/2012

13/12/2017

18/09/2017

12/10/2012

05/06/2004

21/01/2018

26/07/2003

05/02/2003

21/04/2011

11/12/2011

20/10/2009

21/04/2010

06/01/2018

12/03/2019

02/12/2018

24/08/2003

15/12/2017

20/06/2003

10/05/2011

13/03/2019

04/02/2018

16/10/2007

31/12/1997

05/05/2018

CNF DATE

20/06/2012

28/02/2022

05/04/2014

18/02/2020

29/10/2019

15/12/2014

09/08/2006

11/03/2020

01/08/2005

25/02/2005

19/05/2013

17/12/2013

20/01/2015

31/05/2012

20/02/2020

17/05/2021

23/04/2020

20/08/2006

14/09/2020

28/06/2005

30/10/2013

15/03/2022

21/09/2020

28/08/2011

31/12/1997

05/05/2020

REPORTING
DATE

01/09/2023

01/04/2023

01/07/2023

09/03/2024

01/07/2023

01/12/2022

01/05/2024

09/03/2024

01/05/2023

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

01/04/2023

01/02/2024

09/03/2024

01/08/2023

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



SL
NO

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

MEDICAL

SL
NO

APP NO

KKRTC24REG748

KKRTC24REG17

KKRTC24REG1584

KKRTC24REG1091

KKRTC24REG649

KKRTC24REG1639

KKRTC24REG1626

KKRTC24REG1734

KKRTC24REG262

KKRTC24REG1755

KKRTC24REG1509

KKRTC24REG 1647

KKRTC24REG211

KKRTC24REG906

KKRTC24REG1219

KKRTC24REG971

KKRTC24REG1222

APP NO

KKRTC24MED18

KKRTC24MED25

KKRTC24MED19

KKRTC24MED37

NAME

REVANSIDDAPPA

SUJATA

SRIDHAR

CHANDRANAIK

CHARANSING

ISHWAR

MAHESH

MALLIKARJUN

RAVI

RONALD

SANTOSHKUMAR

SIDDANNA

SRIMANTH

YUVARAJ

ZAHIDMUDASSIRKHAN

VISHNUREDDY

ZHARNAPPA

NAME

VASANT
MELINAMANI

SUDHAKAR

SANTOSH

NAGALINGAPPA

PF NO

D700052

D701492

D700285

B503071

D700482

B701605

B701602

B503093

B701178

B701575

B701242

B901816

B024673

B701826

B701786

A090289

A090956

PF NO

B025629

B021494

A104278

B502791

TK
NO

1039

2252

2273

1840

2074

2071

2203

1454

2044

2561

2530

2243

2359

2153

1111

993

TK
NO

2420

764

1270

2202

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

BIDAR

TYPE

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

IDWD

WD

WD

DESG

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

SWEEPER

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

TRAFFIC CONTROLLER

DESG

ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
ELECTRICIAN)

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

DEPUT?

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

DEPUT?

NO

NO

NO

NO

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

STORES BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

WORKSHOP BDR

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

AURAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BASVAKALAYAN

BHALKI

AURAD

AURAD

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BHALKI

BHALKI

BASVAKALAYAN

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

REJECTED LIST

PRESENT
UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

HUMNABAD

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

AURAD

HUMNABAD

DESIRED UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

CENTRAL
OFFICE

BALLARI

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

BIDAR

DESIRED
UNIT

VIJAYPUR

BIDAR

BIDAR

KALABURAGI-2

DESIRED
WORKPLACE

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

DIVISIONAL OFFICE

BDR

NA

NA

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

BIDAR-2 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

NA

NA

BIDAR-1 DEPOT

HUMNABAD

NA

WORKSHOP BDR

BASVAKALAYAN

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

HUMNABAD

DESIRED
WORKPLACE

NA

WORKSHOP BDR

HUMNABAD

NA

PROB
DATE

17/07/2004

17/07/2020

12/06/2009

01/05/2013

16/04/2011

23/04/2018

14/05/2018

06/11/2012

27/03/2014

06/07/2018

02/11/2013

21/06/2017

17/03/2011

26/04/2022

13/05/2020

16/10/1996

11/10/2002

PROB
DATE

13/06/2011

20/11/1999

07/02/2011

26/10/2012

CNF DATE

05/12/2006

28/07/2023

21/07/2011

08/06/2015

23/09/2017

23/04/2020

14/05/2020

13/04/2014

25/07/2016

07/07/2020

03/11/2015

30/07/2019

27/03/2013

26/04/2023

15/06/2022

23/06/2001

20/02/2005

CNF DATE

24/06/2013

20/11/2001

28/08/2013

10/11/2014

REPORTING
DATE

01/04/2015

13/04/2022

03/12/2022

08/05/2023

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

27/03/2014

01/10/2022

01/10/2023

07/02/2023

01/01/2024

01/01/2024

REPORTING
DATE

10/11/2021

01/06/2024

03/12/2018

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected

STATUS

rejected

rejected

rejected

rejected



COUPLE CASE

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO
DISABLITY
No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO
SINGLE WOMEN
No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO
WIDOW OR WIDOWER
No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PF NO
MUTUAL

SLNO  APPNO NAME PF NO

1 KKRTC24MUT16  JEEVAN A712082

2 KKRTC24MUT9 NAGESH  A708409

Current Date and Time: 2024-09-05 10:41:24

TKNO

TK NO

TKNO

TKNO

TKNO

1452

867

BIDAR
TYPE IDWD
BIDAR
TYPE IDWD
BIDAR
TYPE IDWD
BIDAR
TYPE IDWD
BIDAR
TYPE IDWD
MUTUAL WD

MUTUAL WD

DESG DEPUT?

DESG DEPUT?

DESG DEPUT?

DESG DEPUT?
DESG

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

PRESENT UNIT

PRESENT UNIT

PRESENT UNIT

PRESENT UNIT

PRESENT UNIT

BIDAR

BIDAR

REJECTED LIST

PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS
REJECTED LIST
PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS
REJECTED LIST
PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS
REJECTED LIST
PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS
REJECTED LIST
PRESENT WORKPLACE =~ EMP2 NAME EMP2PFNO  EMP2PUNIT  EMP2 PWORKPLACE = PROBDATE  CNF DATE REPORTING DATE  STATUS
BASVAKALAYAN KAILASH A708364 BIDAR BIDAR-1 DEPOT 07/02/2018  31/05/2020  09/03/2024 rejected
BIDAR-1 DEPOT SATISHKUMAR  A703255 BIDAR HUMNABAD 05/07/2012  23/12/2014  01/10/2022 rejected



